6
ÖSSUR OA SOLUTIONS
H
IP
 S
O
LU

S
UNLOADER® HIP
ORDERING INFORMATION
UNLOADER HIP
Size Hip Circumference Woman Men
Small 31.5 – 35" (80 – 88 cm) B-465350030 B-465350031
Medium 35 – 38" (88 – 96 cm) B-465350032 B-465350033
Large 38 – 41" (96 – 104 cm) B-465350034 B-465350035
X-Large 41 – 45" (104 – 114 cm) B-465350036 B-465350037
XX-Large 45 – 49" (114 – 124 cm) B-465350038 B-465350039
ACCESSORIES/ OPTIONS
REPLACEMENT TROUSERS
Size Measurements Woman Men
Small 31.5 – 35" (80 – 88 cm) B-465350077 B-465350078
Medium 35 – 38" (88 – 96 cm) B-465350079 B-465350080
Large 38 – 41" (96 – 104 cm) B-465350081 B-465350082
X-Large 41 – 45" (104 – 114 cm) B-465350083 B-465350084
XX-Large 45 – 49" (114 – 124 cm) B-465350085 B-465350086
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Description Part#
Rotation strap B-465350064
Washbag WB000001
Trochanter pad B-465350066
Thigh strap S B-465350067
Thigh strap M B-465350068
Thigh strap L B-465350069
Thigh strap XL B-465350070
Thigh strap XXL B-465350071
Bilateral kit* S B-465350072
Bilateral kit* M B-465350073
Bilateral kit* L B-465350074
Bilateral kit* XL B-465350075
Bilateral kit* XXL B-465350076
Unloader Hip front closure B-112600020
                        *The bilateral kit consists of a rotation control strap, a thigh strap and a trochanter pad